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CARACTERÍATICAS TÉCNICAS

Caudal máximo: 1200 l/h

Conexión rosca: 1”1/4

18-849-P VÁLVULA CEBADORA 1”1/4 PP BOROSILICATO
*18-850-P AISI 316
**18-850-E EPDM

Cerrar
                                   

 500l/h
maximo
                                   

                                   

       
                                          

                                   

                                   

       
                                   

       
                                   

       
                                   

       
                                   

Impulsión

Válvula impulsión

Válvula cebado

Aspiración

Purga
(Manguera 6mm int.)

18847-P

60308

44303
44122

64325

18848-P

61808

61802-P

61301 (Boro.)
*61354 (AISI 316)

61803-P

**61826-E (EPDM)
61826


